
Official Result

XCO Women Challenge

2018/07/22

 RANK BIB NAME-J DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME NATJCF ID

54Communiqué  No.

4.53 km x 1 Lap = 4.53 kmDistance:

1 802 東京 日本ろう自転車競技協会   26:55.91 - 10.013FE1200505 簑原 由加利MINOHARA,Yukari JPN

1

1

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI

 Legend:                     Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)                   Did Not Start                        Disqualified                                  
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